   MOTIVE POWER
BATTERIES
PAGE 66
(SECTION 5)
  GENERAL CATALOGUE
  INTRODUCTION
Western Electrical DZM battery series is specially designed
for motive power applications, i.e. electric bikes/scooters,

80% DOD cycle life
100% DOD cycle life
Others
≥  600 times
≥  400 times
Meet or exceed GB/T18332.1-2009
China national standard.
First choice for efficient fuel-saving driving,
the green power for the world!
PAGE 69 THE BOOK OF POWER WWW.WESTERN-BATTERY.COM PAGE 70
SPECIFICATIONEVF Series
Electrical Corporation Electrical Corporation
BENIFITS
Voltage
(V) 5HR 20HR Length Width Height Total Height W/O Acid With Acid
1 6-EVG-100 12 80 100 365 172 265 265 20.5 30.5
2 6-EVG-110 12 85 110 365 172 265 265 21.5 31.5
3 6-EVG-120 12 95 120 365 172 272 272 23 33.5
4 6-EVG-140 12 110 140 365 172 285 285 26.5 36
5 6-EVG-150 12 120 150 365 172 285 285 28 38
6 6-EVG-160 12 130 160 365 172 300 300 29.5 39.5
No. Model No.
Capacity Weight(Kg 5%)±Dimension
•
•